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D & M WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 
P.O. BOX 9 

Douglass, Texas 75943 
Phone: 936-559-9900 Fax: 936-559-0112 

Email: office@dmwater.org 
 

RATES & FEES 
 

Standard Non-Standard 
Base Water Rate:   
Standard meter 

$32.00 
Monthly 

Charge 

Base Water Rate:  
Charges based on meter equivalents chart, 
Tariff Section G. 6. 

¾”=48.00 
1”=80.00 

1½”=160.00 
2”=256.00* 

Gallonage Charge Water:   
Rate per 1,000 gallons 

 0-2,000 
2,001-8,000 

8,001-12,000 
12,001-20,000 

Over 20,000 

 
 

$4.25 
$5.25 
$5.75 
$6.25 
$7.25 

Gallonage Charge Water:  
Rate per 1,000 gallons 

0-2,000 
2,001-8,000 

8,001-12,000 
12,001-20,000 

Over 20,000 

 
 

Charges 
based on 

meter 
equivalents 

chart, Tariff 
Section G. 

6. 
*Base Sewer Rate: 
Standard meter 

$26.00 
Monthly 

Charge 

*Base Sewer Rate:  
Charges based on meter equivalents chart, 
Tariff Section G. 6. 

¾”=39.00 
1”=65.00    

1½”=130.00 
2”=208.00* 

*Gallonage Charge Sewer: 
for any usage per 1,000 gallons 

$5.00 *Gallonage Charge Sewer: 
for any usage per 1,000 gallons 

$5.00 

Equity Buy In Fee: 
(Standard new service) 

$1200.00 Equity Buy In Fee: 
(Non-Standard new service) 

Quote 
required 

Installation Fee: 
Standard Service  

$300.00 Installation Fee: 
Non-Standard Service 

Quote 
required 

Additional Fees 
Membership/Deposit (Water): 
per service unit 

$100.00 Membership/Deposit (Sewer): 
per service unit 

$100.00 

Customer Service Inspection $100.00 Transfer Fee $30.00 
Reconnect Fee $30.00 Owner notification fee for rentals $10.00 
Service Trip Fee $30.00 Returned Check/Item Fee $30.00 
Late Payment Fee 20% Regulatory Assessment Fee .5% 
Lock-out Fee $60.00 RPZ Testing Fee $200.00 
Equipment Damage Fee: 
 (Labor & all costs to repair/ replace 
equipment) 

Actual 
Cost 

Road Bore as required: bore cost is for 
County Roads only. All other roads will 
need to be quoted. 

$2,000.00 

Meter Tampering/Diversion Penalty Not to exceed 6 x’s monthly base charge 
*Note: Sewer service available only to CR 521 & CR 522 

D & M WSC is an equal opportunity provider and employer 

mailto:office@dmwater.org

