## **D & M WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION**

**P.O. BOX 9** 

Douglass, Texas 75943

Phone: 936-559-9900 Fax: 936-559-0112

Email: office@dmwater.org

## **RATES & FEES**

Standard		Non-Standard	
Base Water Rate:	\$32.00	Base Water Rate:	<sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ''=48.00
Standard meter	Monthly	Charges based on meter equivalents chart,	1"=80.00
	Charge	Tariff Section G. 6.	1½"=160.00
			2"=256.00*
Gallonage Charge Water:		Gallonage Charge Water:	
Rate per 1,000 gallons		Rate per 1,000 gallons	
0-2,000	\$4.25	0-2,000	Charges
2,001-8,000	\$5.25	2,001-8,000	based on
8,001-12,000	\$5.75	8,001-12,000	meter
12,001-20,000	\$6.25	12,001-20,000	equivalents
Over 20,000	\$7.25	Over 20,000	chart, Tariff
			Section G.
	Φ		6.
*Base Sewer Rate:	\$26.00	*Base Sewer Rate:	<sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> "=39.00
Standard meter	Monthly	Charges based on meter equivalents chart,	1"=65.00
	Charge	Tariff Section G. 6.	1½"=130.00
*C-11	¢5.00	*C-11 Ch C	2"=208.00*
*Gallonage Charge Sewer:	\$5.00	*Gallonage Charge Sewer:	\$5.00
for any usage per 1,000 gallons  Equity Buy In Fee:	\$1200.00	for any usage per 1,000 gallons <b>Equity Buy In Fee:</b>	Quote
(Standard new service)	\$1200.00	(Non-Standard new service)	required
Installation Fee:	\$300.00	Installation Fee:	Quote
Standard Service	Ψ300.00	Non-Standard Service	required
Additional Fees			
Membership/Deposit (Water):	\$100.00	Membership/Deposit (Sewer):	\$100.00
per service unit	\$100.00	per service unit	\$100.00
Customer Service Inspection	\$100.00	Transfer Fee	\$30.00
Reconnect Fee	\$30.00	Owner notification fee for rentals	\$10.00
Service Trip Fee	\$30.00	Returned Check/Item Fee	\$30.00
Late Payment Fee	20%	Regulatory Assessment Fee	.5%
Lock-out Fee	\$60.00	RPZ Testing Fee	\$200.00
<b>Equipment Damage Fee:</b>	Actual	Road Bore as required: bore cost is for	\$2,000.00
(Labor & all costs to repair/ replace	Cost	County Roads only. All other roads will	
equipment)		need to be quoted.	
Meter Tampering/Diversion Penalty Not to exceed 6 x's monthly base charge			
*Note: Sewer service available only to CR 521 & CR 522			

D & M WSC is an equal opportunity provider and employer